
Projects / Specialized Focus Architecture / Programs / Events Owner Email Address
•	 EDGE360 Online Blog
•	 Monthly Newsletter
•	 Workfront Management
•	 Graphics 
•	 Share the Magic CO
•	 Email Design
•	 Creative Production Sheet Management

•	 Sales Advantage Alex Villaverde alexandria.villaverde@tdsynnex.com

•	 Video
•	 EDGE General GTM

•	 Collaboration
•	 SMB
•	 Manila
•	 Secret Sauce

Autumn NeSmith autumn.nesmith@tdsynnex.com

•	 Manage Cisco Marketing Team
•	 Manage RACI Calendar
•	 Quarterly CAPS Newsletter (managing editor)
•	 EDGE Monthly Newsletter (editor)
•	 Connections Newsletter (editor)
•	 Manage Cisco Marketing Team Cisco Advisory Council         
•	 Quarterly CAPS Newsletter

•	 GovSolv
•	 TDSX Partner Summit
•	 Inspire
•	 Cisco Partner Summit
•	 Cisco LIVE
•	 Cisco Marketing Velocity
•	 Cisco IMPACT

Bill Maroney, Sr Manager of Cisco Marketing Bill.Maroney@tdsynnex.com

•	 Managed Marketing West Territory
•	 Digital Marketing
•	 MM Funds (pass thru)
•	 VPMM
•	 MRP
•	 SLED Accelerator

•	 Demandsolv Carly Kunnen Carly.Kunnen@tdysnnex.com

•	 Managed Marketing East Territory
•	 Digital Marketing
•	 MM Funds (pass thru)
•	 VPMM
•	 MRP
•	 SMB Accelerator

•	 Demandsolv Fran Acompora fran.acompora@tdsynnex.com

•	 EDGE360 Online Blog
•	 Partner Journey Data
•	 From the Desk of Molly Newsletter
•	 Share the Magic CO

•	 Meraki
•	 Enterprise Networking
•	 Public Sector
•	 Cisco 101 Webinars
•	 EDGE Webinars
•	 Cisco MSP
•	 GovSolv

Jake Konen jacob.konen@tdsynnex.com

•	 Inspire
•	 CommunitySolv
•	 CyberSolv
•	 Advanced Solutions

Jordan Reeves jordan.reeves@tdsynnex.com

•	 CO-Branded Merchandise Management
•	 Internal and External Cisco SPIFFs and Incentives
•	 Shipping Logistics
•	 Social Media: Cisco, EDGE, STMCO  
•	 Afterhours Requests
•	 Virtual Events

•	 Data Center Architecture
•	 Branded Merchandise Program
•	 Cisco Social Media
•	 Event and Shipping Logistics
•	 Cisco SPIFFs and Incentives 
•	 EDGE VR Summits
•	 Services (Backup)
•	 CommunitySolv (Backup)
•	 Beyond Security (Backup)
•	 Webinars (Backup)
•	 Share the Magic Colorado
•	 Fed Summit

Matt B matthew.buszkiewic@tdsynnex.com

•	 Budget •	 Partner Certification Training w NterOne
•	 ENG Natalia Zaremba natalia.zaremba@tdsynnex.com

•	 LCA
•	 CX
•	 L-TD Events
•	 Services
•	 Annuities
•	 Cloud
•	 IoT and Data

Claudia Ellis
Stacey Gillette, Manager of Cisco Marketing

claudia.ellis@tdsynnex.com
stacey.gillette@tdsynnex.com

•	 Manager Cisco Marketing
•	 Manage Marketing Program Manager
•	 Budget Manager

•	 Managed Marketing Stacey Gillette, Manager of Cisco Marketing stacey.gillette@tdsynnex.com

•	 Manage Marketing North Central, South Central, & Florida Territories
•	 Digital Marketing
•	 MM Funds (pass thru)
•	 VPMM
•	 MRP
•	 Maverick Program

•	 Demandsolv 
•	 Managed Marketing Funds Daniel Webb daniel.webb@tdsynnex.com

Marketing Request Process: Contact a VMM to Get Started
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